XX MISTRZOSTWA GLIWIC W PLYWANIU SZKOt. PONADGIMNAZJALNYCH

Gliwice, 4-4-2014

Konkurencja 6
2014-04-04 - 8:45

Mezczyzn, 50m klasyczny

Open
Wyniki

Pozycja

NOGIEC, Jakub
PLOWIEC, Mateusz
KRASINSKI, Jakub
SALAMON, tukasz
DEC, Piotr

KUCZMA, Kuba
EYSON, tukasz
PNIOWSKI, Barttomiej
JURA, Filip
CHOROS, Michal
PUCYKOWICZ, Jakub
KARKOWSKI, Michat
RUDZKI, Michat

Rok ur.

9% VLo

9% IVLio

9% IVLo

96 Filomata
9% VLio

97 ILo

97 Filomata
97 VLlo

9% Lo

97 So$nica
97 Ilo

97 Ilo

97 Lo

Czas

34.41
35.43
36.66
37.20
38.03
38.68
39.60
41.26
41.39
42.86
45.82
47.19
48.30
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